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2024-2025 CPC BOARD 
MEETINGS SCHEDULE 

Meetings will be held at the CPC Office 

CPC Conference Room- 120 E. Jones St, Santa Maria 

Tuesday, July 30, 2024, 5:00 P.M.- 6:15 P.M. Full Board Meeting 

Tuesday, August 12, 2024, 5:00-6:15 P.M Full Board Meeting (rescheduled) 

Tuesday, September 24, 2024, 5:00 -6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Tuesday, November 26, 2024, 5:00 – 6:15 Full Board Meeting 

Rescheduled-Wednesday, November 20, 2024, 12:00-1:30 Full Board Meeting 

DECEMBER VOLUNTEER APPRECIATION EVENT- December 5, 2024-Veteran 
Memorial Building, 313 W Tunnell St, Santa Maria, CA 93458 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025, 5:00-6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

**Tuesday, February 25, 2025, 5:00 -6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025, 5:00-6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

**Tuesday, April 29, 2025, 5:00 -6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025, 5:00 – 6:15 P.M.  Full Board Meeting 

Tuesday, June 24, 2025, 5:00 -6:15 P.M.- Full Board Meeting 

* (Annual Board Meeting with Budget Approval and Board elections)  
** Please note changes, changed to Bi Monthly 


